Philips Semiconductors Programmable Logic Devices Product specification
PLUS153B/D
Programmable logic arrays
(18 × 42 × 10)
9October 22, 1993 853–1285 11164
DESCRIPTION
The PLUS153 PLDs are high speed,
combinatorial Programmable Logic Arrays.

I7
I1I2 B9VCCI0
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION tPD (MAX) ORDER CODE DRAWING NUMBER
20-Pin Plastic Dual-In-Line 300mil-wide 15ns PLUS153BN 0408D
20-Pin Plastic Dual-In-Line 300mil-wide 12ns PLUS153DN 0408D
20-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier 15ns PLUS153BA 0400E
20-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier 12ns PLUS153DA 0400E
 PAL is a registered trademark of Monolithic Memories, Inc., a wholly owned subsidiary of Advanced Micro Devices Corporation.
Philips Semiconductors Programmable Logic Devices Product specification
PLUS153B/D
Programmable logic arrays